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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 32 Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 29.14 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 14 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 32.12 Катја Танаскоска SKO Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 38.18 Јана Милковска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 29.76 612
2. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.09 488
3. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 34.21 403
4. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 35.27 367
5. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta, SK 35.63 356
6. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 35.78 352
7. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 35.85 350
8. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 36.33 336
9. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 36.39 334

10. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 36.79 324
11. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 39.65 258
12. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 40.18 248
13. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 40.92 235
14. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.95 218
15. Andrijana Maric 10 Valis, VA 42.04 217
16. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 42.06 216
17. Mina Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 42.57 209
18. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 44.71 180
19. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 45.00 177
20. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 45.19 174
21. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 47.01 155
22. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 47.12 154
23. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 47.37 151
24. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 47.62 149
25. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 48.86 138
26. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 50.48 125
27. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 51.86 115
28. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 52.33 112
29. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 52.51 111
30. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 52.83 109
31. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 53.06 108
32. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 53.26 106
33. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 53.54 105
34. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 55.40 94
35. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 55.88 92
36. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 58.16 82
37. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.28 73
38. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta, SK 1:00.79 71
39. Sofija Baloska 07 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.89 64
40. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta, SK 1:04.68 59
41. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.69 52
42. Aldana Al - Thani 16 Vardar, SK 1:16.02 36

DSQ Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK
DSQ Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK
DSQ Matea Todorovska 11 Beta, SK
DSQ Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK
DSQ Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta, SK
DSQ Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 32, Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
DNS Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR
DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.09 488
2. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 35.27 367
3. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 36.33 336
4. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 36.39 334
5. Sofija Baloska 07 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.89 64

12 - 13 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 34.21 403
2. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 35.78 352
3. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 35.85 350
4. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 36.79 324
5. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 40.92 235
6. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.95 218
7. Andrijana Maric 10 Valis, VA 42.04 217
8. Mina Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 42.57 209
9. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 44.71 180

10. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 52.51 111
DNS Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 39.65 258
2. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 40.18 248
3. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 42.06 216
4. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 45.00 177
5. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 47.01 155
6. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 47.62 149
7. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 50.48 125
8. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 53.06 108

DSQ Matea Todorovska 11 Beta, SK
DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK

9 godina

1. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 45.19 174
2. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 47.12 154
3. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 47.37 151
4. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 48.86 138
5. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 51.86 115
6. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 52.33 112
7. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 52.83 109
8. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 53.26 106
9. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 53.54 105

10. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 55.40 94
11. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta, SK 1:00.79 71
12. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta, SK 1:04.68 59

DSQ Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK
DSQ Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK
DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 32, Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back

8 godina i mlađi

1. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 55.88 92
2. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 58.16 82
3. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.28 73
4. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.69 52
5. Aldana Al - Thani 16 Vardar, SK 1:16.02 36

DSQ Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK
DSQ Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta, SK
DSQ Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK


